CTC - YORK

November & December 2021
New Riders Contact: John [0 (01904) 670182

All rides start from York Railway Station unless stated

(#)

Date Time Destination
Nov 7 9:00 Huggate

14 9:00 Thirsk or Dave’s walk

21 9:00 Malton

28 9:00 Shiptonthorpe
Dec 5 9:00 Easingwold

12 9:00 Millington

19 9:00 Osgodby

26 10:00 Impromptu

Weekends Away/Other Activities:
CTC - YORK members organise a number of Youth Hostel and other trips throughout the

year (these are NOT official CTC organised tours). Book yourself in to the Hostel and then let
the organiser know that you will be coming along. The Section holds a Group YHA Card.

See Web Site for the latest updates and information



http://www.amkirby.co.uk/York.htm

